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REVENUE ACCOUNT—continued
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YEAR ENDED
31 MArcH 1970

PAYMENTS

YEAR ENDED
31 MarcH 1971

3
107,958,665

89,721,298

39,844,244
2,240,511

42,084,755

28,838,844
8,155,261
4,994,085
6,283,730
1,527,696
9,738,408
5,923,091

16,034,507

81,495,622

67,002,504
6,093,473
13,742,130
6,072,929
72,318,228
99,316
150,096
1,464,831
88,819,474
4,025,132
39,627

259,827,740
7,485,820
5,260,700
2,918,399

275,492,659

196,332,699

202,690,767

32,442,348
706,958,473
1,028,218,813
1,308,856
17,134,331

20,000,000

1,275,137,231

7,369,113
$1,282,506,344

5,842,140
21,657,075
10,039,183

37,538,398

$37,538,398

Brought forward

Annual Appropriations—continued
Vote—
Defence

Maintenance—
Public Works and Services
Roads, etc. ..

Development of Primary and Secondary Industries—
Agriculture .. .. ..
Forest Service .

Industries and Commerce

Lands and Survey

Mines

Scientific and Industrial Research
Tourist and Publicity

Transport

Social Services—
Social Security——

Monetary Benefits and Spec1a1 Annumes—
Age . ..
Invalids
Widows
Sickness
Family
Miners
Orphans
Unemployment
Universal superannuation
Emergency
Special annuities, etc.

Family Benefit Capitalisation ..
General Administration
Welfare and other assistance

Education
Health
War and other pens1ons

Total, Annual Appropriations
Unauthorised expenditure
Armed services equipment purchased under cred1t arrangements
Additional contribution to Loans Redemption Account

Transfer to National Development Loans Account
Transfer to Reserve Fund .. ..

TOTAL PAYMENTS, 1970-71

Excess of receipts over payments

Balances at end of year—
Cash
Investments (nommal value, $20 744, 935)
Imprests outstanding

Total

$
46,753,553
2,066,262

54,479,496
9,772,387
5.352.404
7.638.437
1,210,214

13,204,305
6.815.236

20,158,738

76,172,856
6,985,152
15.936.290
7,135,620
70,401, 504

94,896

101, 009 007
5,948,403
63,860

284,931,054
10,649,068
6.587.916
3,670,121
305,838,159
251,917,012

241,950,555
33,577,216

3
129,487,596

109,075,098

48,819,815

118,631,217

833,282,942

10,366,855
20,661,614
11,838,447

$
231,213,434

1,239,296,668
303,271
19,038,675
45,000,000

15,000,000
11,000,000

1,560,852,048
5,328,518

$1,566,180,566

e ]

42,866,916

$42,866,916
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